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EDMONTON POLICE COMMISSION 
 2018 PROPOSED REGULAR MONTHLY  

MEETING DATES 
 
 

REGULAR MEETING DATES  
 
Thursday, January 18, 2018 
Thursday, February 22, 2018 
Thursday, March 22, 2018 
Thursday, April 19, 2018 
Thursday, May 17, 2018 
Thursday, June 21, 2018 
Thursday, July 19, 2018 
No Meeting in August 
Thursday, September 20, 2018 
Thursday, October 18, 2018 
Thursday, November 22, 2018 
Thursday, December 13 or 20, 2018 
 
The meeting times and location(s) are to be determined. 
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